48mm
64mm
44mm
54mm
ELEVATION
PLAN VIEW
24mm
60mm
A
B
FRONT VIEW
Roughing-In
�
K-701010
FOCAL
BYPASS BATH SHOWER DOORS
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Reference models and measurements below.
Installation  Notes
Refer to installation instructions included with fixture before
beginning installation.
Roughing-In Notes A B
K-701010 1473mm 1092-1143mm
K-701011 1473mm 1143-1194mm
K-701012 1473mm 1194-1245mm
K-701013 1473mm 1245-1295mm
K-701014 1473mm 1295-1346mm
K-701015 1473mm 1346-1397mm
K-701016 1473mm 1397-1448mm
K-701017 1473mm 1448-1499mm
K-701018 1473mm 1499-1549mm
K-701019 1473mm 1549-1600mm
K-701020 1473mm 1600-1651mm
K-701021 1473mm 1651-1702mm
K-701022 1473mm 1702-1753mm
K-701023 1473mm 1753-1803mm
K-701024 1416mm 1270-1321mm
K-701025 1416mm 1346-1397mm
K-701026 1416mm 1397-1448mm
K-701027 1416mm 1448-1499mm
K-711000 Custom 1270-1524mm 1219 1829mm
K-701010 Focal Bypass Bath Shower Doors
115798-1M-AA  (-) �